Cruise Special

Depart Cairns 01 December at 9.45AM arrive Guangzhou 3.15PM — China Southern
Accommodation overnight provided by China Southern airlines

Depart Guangzhou 02 December at 11.30AM arrive Taipei 1.30PM — China Southern
Accommodation: Hotel Hd Palace IN: 02 December OUT: 04 December

Commence the following cruise in Taipei on the 04 December and ending in Singapore on the 19
December

Diamond Princess

Ship: Diamond Princess

Cruise Line: Princess Cruise Line

Departure: 04 December 2018

Duration: 15 Nights

Ports Of Call: Taipei (Keelung), Tokyo (Yokohama), Shimizu, Osaka, Taipei (Keelung), Hong Kong,
Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Singapore

Departure Port: Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan

Arrival Port: Singapore

Itinerary

Day Destination
1Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan

2At Sea
3At Sea

4Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan

5Shimizu, Japan
60saka, Japan
7At Sea

8At Sea

9Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan

10At Sea

11Hong Kong, China
12 At Sea

13Nha Trang, Vietnam

Arrival Date/TimeDeparture Date/Time

04/12/2018 -
05/12/2018 -
06/12/2018 -
07/12/2018 06:00
08/12/201807:00
09/12/201809:00
10/12/2018 -
11/12/2018 -
12/12/2018 07:00
13/12/2018 -
14/12/2018 07:00
15/12/2018 -
16/12/2018 08:00

14Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Vietnam 17/12/2018 07:00

15At Sea
16Singapore

18/12/2018 -
19/12/2018 07:00

04/12/2018

07/12/2018
08/12/2018
09/12/2018

12/12/2018

14/12/2018

16/12/2018
17/12/2018

* Ports of call may vary based on itinerary and departure dates selected

Accommodation: Peninsular/Excelsior IN: 19 December OUT: 23 December

17:00




Depart Singapore 24 December at 1.00AM arrive Cairns 10.00AM — Silk
Cost per person $4,999*pp and includes the following:

e Airfares

e Airport taxes

e 1 nights accommodation in Guangzhou

e 2 nights accommodation in Taipei

e 15-night cruise in an ocean view cabin

e 4 nights accommodation in Singapore including late check out until 3.00PM on last day
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