Cruise Special

Depart Cairns 01 December at 9.45AM arrive Guangzhou 3.15PM – China Southern

Accommodation overnight provided by China Southern airlines

Depart Guangzhou 02 December at 11.30AM arrive Taipei 1.30PM – China Southern

Accommodation: Hotel Hd Palace IN: 02 December OUT: 04 December

Commence the following cruise in Taipei on the 04 December and ending in Singapore on the 19 December

Diamond Princess

Ship: Diamond Princess

Cruise Line: Princess Cruise Line **Departure:** 04 December 2018

Duration: 15 Nights

Ports Of Call: Taipei (Keelung), Tokyo (Yokohama), Shimizu, Osaka, Taipei (Keelung), Hong Kong,

Nha Trang, Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Singapore

Departure Port: Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan

Arrival Port: Singapore

Itinerary

Day	Destination	Arrival Date/Time	Departure Date/Time
1	Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan	04/12/2018 -	04/12/2018 17:00
2.	At Sea	05/12/2018 -	
3.	At Sea	06/12/2018 -	
4	Tokyo (Yokohama), Japan	07/12/2018 06:00	07/12/2018 17:00
5	Shimizu, Japan	08/12/2018 07:00	08/12/2018 16:00
6	Osaka, Japan	09/12/2018 09:00	09/12/2018 22:00
7.	At Sea	10/12/2018 -	
8.	At Sea	11/12/2018 -	
9	Taipei (Keelung), Taiwan	12/12/2018 07:00	12/12/2018 22:00
10	At Sea	13/12/2018 -	
11	Hong Kong, China	14/12/2018 07:00	14/12/2018 18:00
12.	At Sea	15/12/2018 -	
13	Nha Trang, Vietnam	16/12/2018 08:00	16/12/2018 17:00
14	Ho Chi Minh City (Phu My), Vietnam	17/12/2018 07:00	17/12/2018 18:00
15.	At Sea	18/12/2018 -	
16	Singapore	19/12/2018 07:00	

^{*} Ports of call may vary based on itinerary and departure dates selected

Accommodation: Peninsular/Excelsior IN: 19 December OUT: 23 December

Depart Singapore 24 December at 1.00AM arrive Cairns 10.00AM – Silk

Cost per person \$4,999*pp and includes the following:

- Airfares
- Airport taxes
- 1 nights accommodation in Guangzhou
- 2 nights accommodation in Taipei
- 15-night cruise in an ocean view cabin
- 4 nights accommodation in Singapore including late check out until 3.00PM on last day